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Screwdriver for slot head screws 05110004001

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Klingenbreite

Klingenstarke

Klingenlange
Klingendurchmesser
Gesamtlange
Prazisionsausfiuhrung
Isoliert

Schutzisoliert 1000 V
Ausfuhrung

Griffausfiihrung
Antriebsvierkant/-sechskant

ET1763573
4013288003294
Wera Werk
05110004001
110004

Schlitz-Schraubendreher

4mm
0.8mm
100mm
4mm
198mm

Antriebsvierkant/-sechskant Giber die gesamte Klinge

Ausfuihrung funkenarm
Antimagnetisch
Klemmeinrichtung
VDE gepruft

Gewolbte Klinge
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